w w w . i s t a r u s a . c o m
INTRODUCTION
FEATURES
78
Storage Server Series
INNTRTTRODODODUCUCUCTITITIONONON
D-400-B8SA
iStarUSA 4U industrial rackmount chassis D Storm D-400-B8SA. Combine with BPU or T Series

G
H
4U Compact Stylish Rackmount Chassis
80mm
D
00-B-B8S8SA.A. C Comombib nee with BPBPUU oror T T SSererieies s
s s upup ttoo sesevevenn adadd-d onon c carardsds a andnd ttototalal s stto
uration. D-400-B8SA provide your serve
G
F
DRAWING
SPECIFICATION
T E L :  6 2 6 . 3 0 3 . 8 8 8 5     F A X : 6 2 6 . 3 0 1 . 0 5 8 8     7 2 7  P h i l l i p s  D r .  C i t y  o f  I n d u s t r y ,  C A  9 1 7 4 8
79
Model Number Output Page
TC-300/400R8 300/400W 208
TC-300/400/500R8A 300/400/500W 210
TC-350/400/500PD1 350/400/500W 230
TC-600/700R3N 600/700W 212
TC-580/620PD3 580/620W 232
Model Number D-400-B8SA
RoHS Compliance
Version Yes
Standard Drive Bays